
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

3

6

7

8

No.

3

71

32

99

10

42

25

2

6

28

7

Name

Zacharie Robichon

Shane Jantzi

Andrew Mason

Craig Willis

Connor Wagland

Graham Lobban

Mike Lee

Jason Bedasse

Kieran Murphy

Ross Smith

Byron Leis

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

Best Tm

1:51.751

1:52.129

1:52.863

1:53.407

1:53.828

1:54.244

1:58.541

1:59.863

2:02.329

2:05.393

2:33.714

In Lap

2

3

7

6

5

8

6

9

8

4

3

Diff

0.378

1.112

1.656

2.077

2.493

6.790

8.112

10.578

13.642

41.963

Total Tm

16:46.811

19:47.184

13:32.998

19:15.276

11:42.770

19:43.585

12:30.933

18:45.487

19:10.321

11:15.035

11:19.303

Laps

8

9

7

10

6

10

6

9

9

5

3

Hometown

Ottawa ON

Ayr ON

Markham ON

Georgetown ON

Dundas ON

Cambridge ON

East York ON

Toronto ON

Toronto ON

Westport ON

Waterloo ON

Club

BARC

BARC

BARC

BEMC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

VARAC

BARC

Make

2012 Piper DF5

2002 Van Diemen RF02

1990 Van Diemen RF90

1990 Aero 2

1991 Van Diemen RF91

1994 Van Diemen RF94

1980 Lola T540E

2010 Piper DF5

1991 Van Diemen RF91

1983 Reynard FF-B

1990 Reynard

Sponsor

BGRTeam Grote

Faul Farms

burloak cycle and jones tool

BRG Team Grote

KMM Inc

nil

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DAC Trillium Trophy Races

F1600

Q7 - Qual 1

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 12:39:08

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 Km

25/05/2013 12:45 PM

Provisional


